Conveyance other than a taxicab. 

Coverage

The Company shall pay a benefit amount determined from the Table of Losses (below) if the 
Insured Person sustains a Loss stated herein resulting from Bodily Injury, provided that: 
1. �such Loss occurs within three hundred and sixty-five (365) days after the date of Accident 

causing such Loss; and 

2. �if more than one Loss stated in said Table is sustained as the result of one Accident, only one of 
the amounts so stated, the highest, shall be payable. 

Table of Benefits

Coverage 	 Business Trip Hazard 	 Personal Trip Hazard